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April

Mon, April 01, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, April 02, 2024 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, April 02, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Tue, April 02, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, April 03, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Wed, April 03, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, April 03, 2024 SGA Weekly Meeting ${category}
Wed, April 03, 2024 ALLiance Club ${category}
Thu, April 04, 2024 Science Seminar ${category}
Thu, April 04, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Thu, April 04, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, April 05, 2024 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, April 05, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, April 05, 2024 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Sun, April 07, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Mon, April 08, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, April 09, 2024 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, April 09, 2024 Writing Center Table ${category}
Tue, April 09, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Tue, April 09, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, April 10, 2024 Housing Signups ${category}
Wed, April 10, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Wed, April 10, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, April 10, 2024 SGA Weekly Meeting ${category}
Wed, April 10, 2024 ALLiance Club ${category}
Thu, April 11, 2024 Infectious Diseases Project Presentations ${category}
Thu, April 11, 2024 Science Seminar ${category}
Thu, April 11, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Thu, April 11, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Thu, April 11, 2024 Career Center Etiquette Dinner ${category}
Fri, April 12, 2024 Application Due For May Graduation ${category}
Fri, April 12, 2024 CMU Navigators 15 Reunion Setup ${category}
Fri, April 12, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, April 12, 2024 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Sat, April 13, 2024 CMU Navigators 15 Year Reunion ${category}
Sun, April 14, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Mon, April 15, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, April 16, 2024 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, April 16, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Tue, April 16, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, April 16, 2024 Greek Week Event 2 ${category}
Wed, April 17, 2024 Humanities Conference ${category}
Wed, April 17, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Wed, April 17, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, April 17, 2024 SGA Weekly Meeting ${category}
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Wed, April 17, 2024 ALLiance Club ${category}
Thu, April 18, 2024 Science Seminar ${category}
Thu, April 18, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Thu, April 18, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Thu, April 18, 2024 Dr. Kendal Clark Evening of Faith & Science ${category}
Fri, April 19, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw w/ Grade of "W"  ${category}
Fri, April 19, 2024 New Franklin Prom (setup) ${category}
Fri, April 19, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, April 19, 2024 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Sat, April 20, 2024 New Franklin Prom ${category}
Sat, April 20, 2024 Marine Biology Day ${category}
Sun, April 21, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Mon, April 22, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Mon, April 22, 2024 Major Field Test ${category}
Tue, April 23, 2024 Lunch & Learn ${category}
Tue, April 23, 2024 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, April 23, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Tue, April 23, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, April 23, 2024 Major Field Tests ${category}
Wed, April 24, 2024 Cookie Cook-Off ${category}
Wed, April 24, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Wed, April 24, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, April 24, 2024 Major Field Tests ${category}
Wed, April 24, 2024 Perry Dinner ${category}
Wed, April 24, 2024 SGA Weekly Meeting ${category}
Wed, April 24, 2024 Perry Faith & Science Lecture ${category}
Wed, April 24, 2024 ALLiance Club ${category}
Thu, April 25, 2024 Board Meeting ${category}
Thu, April 25, 2024 Writing Center Table ${category}
Thu, April 25, 2024 Science Seminar ${category}
Thu, April 25, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Thu, April 25, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Thu, April 25, 2024 Major Field Tests ${category}
Thu, April 25, 2024 KBE Banquet ${category}
Thu, April 25, 2024 KME Banquet ${category}
Thu, April 25, 2024 Stupid Bird ${category}
Fri, April 26, 2024 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, April 26, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, April 26, 2024 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, April 26, 2024 Stupid Bird ${category}
Sat, April 27, 2024 Stupid Bird ${category}
Sun, April 28, 2024 Stupid Bird ${category}
Sun, April 28, 2024 Color Run ${category}


